\I\IA\/} Customer Order Date:
.& 12.12.2023
’ Customer Order Nurmnber:
1140905308
ESTABLISKED 1918 WED-&Q..Z:EU@-."
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd /a Kwy  |110885750
PO Box ‘528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
?& No. .: 2012/018752/07
St Beq No: 4110761833 Gross Weight : 1,438.070kg
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FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT FWV QUERIES ON ammH 598 538 OR nﬂmhwmmmsers4.no.nw

901036

qaoommuqo Hooch Blast
901033 |700024885 | Booch Blast
901032 qooomwuum .moanu .Blast
900488 qooonqumrzwun Africa
901259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast
901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
Hooch Blast

901431 :700025395

m«umzvmun% :mxmqmnn_.v » | CB
Apple 4(6x275ml} - cs
Black Currandt 4(6x275m.q CS
Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1.| CS
Passion Prult 4(6x275ml | CS
Black Currant 4 (6x440ml,| ¢S
2pple 4{6x440ml) cs

24 x 275 .ro 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 2.0 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 26.0 ‘258.92 0.80 256.85
6 x 1000 1.0 775.44 4.70 738.99
24 x 275 2.0 2598.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 440 9¢.0 354.00 354.00
24 x 440 50 |Item rejectled - No dtock
_
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1,027.39
513.70
6,678.06
738.989
513.70
31,860.00

154.11
77.06
1,001.71
110.85
77.06
4,779.59

1,1681.50
590.76
7,679.77
845 .94
590.76
36,638.99
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NATURE —

FULL 810 ==
EMPLOYEE . . e ww_smo_
SIGHATURE (NVALID UNLES/T SR :

Delivered by
Ligquer Runner U_.—meb
30 HILLCLIME ROQAD

MAHQGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Recelved in good ordex
on behalf of Customar
Hame:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from nnm_....a.____mu
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End noxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: 2AR,

Name:
Bank:

Acc:

Bank Detaila:

Branch:

Chague icc

Warahay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

250655

6300 328 6845




